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Bﬂmﬁﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2015 JEEP CHEROKEE No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
LATITUDE

VIN: 1C4PJMCS4FW523575 ; ;
2 DOOR WAGON/SPORT X 6 Service history records

UTILITY

3.2L V6 F DOHC 24V ) )
GASOLINE o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

Original Window Sticker .
This CARFAX Report Provided ﬂ Personal vehicle

by:

Van Bortel Ford
4.8/5.0

1,438 Verified Reviews

@ 9,894 Customer Favorites [T 103,640 Last reported odometer reading

@ Last owned in New York

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/3/24 at

3:24:03 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

AN x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment & No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. 2 Reported
Odometer Check No Issues

No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/8MfyZUfz-CDVClBftwQC91DRsoH2QrPzxLUTkbtgkp2n-pRh7NFfBY-dKp8SV4aT1TBlUFjK8NANFz-CmE4API-53x1b0HE8EGv6SPOwZ3ibtB1LZ87hbhXxtAt-iuCt5tZ8dKOIfcGCNoPWNTw7MsVWYb0SglE1TniR2U0-kzV3uD5fx8s3UWeeCar7JFVIgM7mbtCb39EqHxIyzVj9GHDV_rvuwpGZEj3qB4lvHQj8-DOIfTwdJZddvdiYITs4rKOo5nkCp213PaFB36eCFS1q40KFQfLY8qNOijhVuBl9iVxdHsOGb-E9muKXPTu2TnqVnpCmVtFHmBGQjMd1c0zuMeGkMxXzkKurKJaJn74dKtVZB2PvJ3ssAD_TomgJm7joCl9R1kWQSo2r38_gi0zs.cfx

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

BOLEE ) Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Oy

it gl View Terms | View Certificate

BN x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

HIMAEN x] Detailed History

2 Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less
Purchased: 2015 than the industry average of 15,000

cAR miles per year.
T
Date Mileage Source
Not Reported FCA

Comments

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty Expired

Owner 1

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.

Owner 1

2015
Personal
8 yrs. 3 mo.
New York
12,601/yr

103,640

Personal Vehicle

12,601 mi/yr

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer


https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

10/05/2014
11/03/2014

08/11/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

12/04/2015

03/18/2016

11/11/2016

11/14/2016

133

13,116

Dealer Inventory

Chilson - Wilcox Inc

Painted Post, NY

607-962-2434

chilsonwilcox.com
49/5.0

8 Verified Reviews

Chilson - Wilcox Inc
Painted Post, NY
607-962-2434
chilsonwilcox.com

49/5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Chilson - Wilcox Inc
Painted Post, NY
607-962-2434
chilsonwilcox.com

49/5.0
8 Verified Reviews

New York
Inspection Station

New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Corning, NY

Chilson - Wilcox Inc

Painted Post, NY

607-962-2434

chilsonwilcox.com
49/5.0

8 Verified Reviews

Chilson - Wilcox Inc

Painted Post, NY

607-962-2434

chilsonwilcox.com
49/5.0

8 Verified Reviews

New York

HIGH
iz

=

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Passed safety inspection
-Emissions inspection performed

Title issued or updated

-First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Passed safety inspection


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/K8peFgNDfQk0zqqQxAl3gDzYxG-hVJiFzEOUQ8v3-iVK4Qd7TnKLuVlKw5rvEqbLBVQNXU8bMziI_xHRF2dZcxKMWhTS66CROE1dfKY8HIFItcFoK1wjXXYc2J-V81o3SLaqclUl6oDMjwUDLK7vuscXM2wMbP0vRnbM8X17nw1ZCo-Yn0T95lF50ANuLbDZHEFtLoE6UNKgfepJBpeQMdNCLpiAKRMZVM-oHrOgxc8nMREPbIEhmnKDgHeOQJ9NdHdhBoOu8sHWX-EHyGXng-zGqaVP5fsXrYds9Wpmb_qKGlD4wrvRx8XEuLOddt7xZy0AkT_AbgUWPwzJXzduxLJGtDp1rImybzKhdcY18-HKYcEmqn4hZNEcVUH0zQ1N3Pi49VYgUVeI7qS_0Fn1OGqXOkmcJvI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/0NSqFRexPKjFAH6tW_yqJ84XNl_sECzMQwul01HeRDKur-d5a6bfJr4qG-Eq7MFwqcSmr1lkFRsdoLnAGBlqJSfiXafQvsuHx1zNOsmlXdZiq_5n3nv-vDmp3vDKZaqVY2ZqhcvLx_obIJMvCgukeLPv0zP5ZIcGCYtT3gdcWUTuaGZNRexvf5jD7vCJuPhGZru1KOO51R0k5bd-TKYFIyUSJlnO77zLK4OTYqVNWDA9A1Woxh_7IPihUb1APP1tfRbITCDruqawtdl4VP5BFJ1bKWnwlmHykPKHx-wEA20F4SD0uBp303E9T7sLUKVOCTZJfLn5hOwpBqCIcpvEhcVNmFiOzWv_JKLdEGmM2manPM4_mItmP_QI2wtP2CBN5prLINrQemh6XcsnAQJ6rFHPaIs7Ty8.cfx

12/19/2017

01/06/2018

01/29/2019

11/04/2019

11/15/2019

11/19/2019

01/24/2020

01/26/2021

11/23/2021

01/22/2022

08/29/2022

01/30/2023

12/30/2023

01/05/2024

02/22/2024

27,925

42,930

52,217

54,511

64,714

75,715

88,456

102,193

103,640

Inspection Station

New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Corning, NY

New York
Inspection Station

New York
Inspection Station

Inspection Co.
Inspection Co.

New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Corning, NY

New York
Inspection Station

New York
Inspection Station

New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Corning, NY

New York
Inspection Station

New York
Service Facility

New York
Inspection Station

New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Corning, NY

New York
Inspection Station

Klopp's Enterprises Ltd

Corning, NY
607-962-6000

kloppstransmission.com

/

5.0/5.0
7 Verified Reviews

@ 12 Customer Favorites

-Emissions inspection performed

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
-Passed emissions inspection

Passed safety inspection
-Passed emissions inspection

Inspection performed
Inspection performed

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

Passed safety inspection
-Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

Mechanical issue reported
- Vehicle towed

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
-Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
- Exhaust pipe replaced
- Oil and filter changed


http://www.carfax.com/help

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

[INGEM x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions

represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX [ @cArFaxine [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

4/3/24 3:24:03 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 JEEP CHEROKEE
vehicle (VIN: 1C4PJMCS4FW523575), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
4/3/24 at 4:24 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

